Ron Schiffman
Debra Birkby
Lauren Ahlgren
Linda Murray
Dan Seifer

Ron Schiffman
Darr Tindall
Carl Matson
Chris Anderson
Bill Campbell

Staff:

Phil Chick
Matt Gardner
Steve Hill

Water District Board of Directors:

President

V-P & Treasurer

Sanitary District Board of Directors:

President
Vice-President

District Manager

Plant Operator
Admin Asst

503-436-2229
503-739-1099
503-810-0107

503-436-0893
503-436-3033

503-436-2229
503-649-2049
503-720-0100
503-436-2082
503-436-4031

503-436-2790
503-436-2790
503-436-8565

RonSchiffmanACUtil@gmail.com
DebraBirkbyACUtil@gmail.com
LaurenAhlgrenACUtil@gmail.com
LindaMurrayACUtil@gmail.com
DanSeiferACUtil@gmail.com

RonSchiffmanACUtil@gmail.com
DarrTindallACUtil@gmail.com
CarlMatsonACUtil@gmail.com
ChrisAndersonACUtil@gmail.com
BillCampbell ACUtil@gmail.com

PhilChickACUtil@gmail.com
MattGardnerACUtil@gmail.com
SteveHillACUtil@gmail.com



